∗∗
Stepless Control through Electric Signals
Simple Circuit Configuration
A maximum effective area of 670mm2 (2B) can be covered by the combination
of an ultra-compact electro-pneumatic pilot valve (22.4 X 30 X 39) and a 3 port,
high-capacity exhaust main regulator (VEX1l00 series).
Ease of handling
Having the amplifier built into the electro-pneumatic

G(PF)
NPT
How to Order
01 010VY1
E-P HYREG
Body size Port size Option
Pilot
0
1
Internal pilot
External pilot
1
8
1
8
1
4
1
4
3
8
1
2
1
8
1
4
1
4
3
8
1
2
1
2
3
4
1
4
1 1
2
1 1
4
Symbol Power source voltage DC
24V
12V
1 0 to 10V
Command signal DC
Power source/Command signal
— 1 to 5V
2 4 to 20mA
3 0 to 20mA
5 1 to 5V
6 0 to 10V
7 4 to 20mA
8 0 to 20mA
JIS Symbol
1.15-2
Series VY1
VY Series  2/16/99 8:51 AM  Page 2
∗∗
VY150  -    VY1B0  -
Standard Specifications
Port size

Dimensions
Body size
How to Order
Specifications
Note1) VY1B0  : 6 stations or more, VY120  : 5 stations or more, VY140  : 4 stations or more
Supply pressure to the P ports on both sides of the manifold and exhaust pressure from the R port on the both sides.
Note2) Gasket and mounting bolts are equipped.
0
1
0
1
0
1
Pilot style Valve stations Piping port size
Piping thread
Enter the valves and the blank
plates to be placed on a
manifold in order, starting at the
left side of the manifold base
(with port A facing you).
    Ex.) VVEX2-2-5-02
∗In the case of VVEXB,
the "2" in the first digit of
the valve station number
is a dummy part number.
Using the VVEXB/2/4 series, a maximum
10 station manifold is possible.
E-P HYREG
Manifold
·VY1200-00-G–4 pcs.
·VEX1-17 ——1 pc.
···
···
···
···
···
···
Note for P1
Confirm internal pilot or common external pilot
by checking whether P1 has a M5 screw or not.
Internal pilot .....................P1 has no M5 screw.
Common external pilot ....P1 has an M5 screw.
VY Series  2/16/99 8:54 AM  Page 16
∗
1.15-17
∗∗
E-P HYREG Series VY1
Stations
Dimensions 2 3 4 5 6
123 169 215 261 307
107 153 199 245 291
L1
L2
Stations
Dimensions 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
91 122
107
153 184 215 246 277
76 138 169 200 231 262
L1
L2